
Act  I Name
Fritz   Aaron  Mecham
Clara   Lillian  Ingrao

Hostess Galena  Duba-­Weaver
Host Richie  Joly
Grandma Sukanya  Burman

Drosselmeyer Adam  Owens

Party  Girl    pointe Ellery
Party  Girl    pointe Izzy
Party  Girl    pointe Nolah

Party  Girl  no  pointe Gracie  Watkins
Party  Girl  no  pointe Isabella  Wilder

Party  Girl  Extra   Aubrey  Wofford
Party  Girl  Extra   Hannah  Powell
Party  Girl  Extra   Lyla  Stronz

Party  Boy   Addisyn  Wofford  
Party  Boy   Clevon  Wofford  Jr
Party  Boy   Nigil  Weinman

Party  Boy  Extra Tavares  White

Party  Mom   Francesca  Woolson
Party  Mom Jamie  Smeragliuolo
Party  Mom Melissa  Carr

Party  Dad   Bryce  Jache
Party  Dad Ray  Taft
Party  Dad TBA

Dancing  Maid  character  shoes Grace  Carr
Dancing  Maid  character  shoes Isyss  Smith
Dancing  Maid  character  shoes Madeline  Leenders
Dancing  Maid  character  shoes Tiara  Skinner
Dancing  Maid  character  shoes Alexandra  Mckee



Maids Isyss  Smith  &  Alexandra  McKee
Head  Maid JoAnne  Taft

Doll  -­  Harlequin Averil  Dubois
Doll  -­  Soldier Boaz  Mecham
Doll  -­  Ballerina Madeline  Leenders

Prince   Bryce  Jache
Rat  King Tiara  Skinner

Mouse   Adalynn  Brunco
Mouse   Gracie  Watkins
Mouse   Gwenivere  Bigelow
Mouse   Hannah  Powell
Mouse Lyla  Stronz
Mouse   Robbie  Quinn
Mouse Tavares  White
Mouse   TBA
Mouse   TBA
Mouse   TBA

Soldier Aaron  Mecham
Soldier Addisyn  Wofford
Soldier Arehlyn  Pattison
Soldier Boaz  Mecham
Soldier Charlotte  Callen
Soldier Clevon  Wofford  Jr
Soldier Lyla  Conley
Soldier Nigil  Weinman
Soldier Sarah  Didomenico

Guardian  Angel Annie  Johnson
Guardian  Angel Izzy  Balcom
Guardian  Angel Layla  Edwards
Guardian  Angel Peyton  Joly
Guardian  Angel Ryah  Leeper



Snow  Queen Cate  Walter
Snow  Corps Maya  Swanson
Snow  Corps Averil  Dubois
Snow  Corps Cecelia  Johnson
Snow  Corps Grace  Carr
Snow  Corps Madeline  Leenders
Snow  Corps Izzy  Balcom
Snow  Corps Tiara  Skinner
Snow  Corps Issys  Smith
Snow  Corps Lydia  Everett  -­  understudy
Act  II
Little  Angel Addysin  Wofford
Little  Angel Alissandra  Luce
Little  Angel   Arehlyn  Pattison
Little  Angel Aubrey  Wofford
Little  Angel Charlotte  Callen
Little  Angel Gracie  Watkins
Little  Angel Hannah  Powell
Little  Angel   Isabella  Wilder
Little  Angel   Lyla  Conley
Little  Angel   Sarah  Didomenico

Sugar  Plum  -­  School Maya  Swanson
Sugar  Plum  -­  Public Lauren  King  -­  New  York  City  Ballet
Cavalier Joseph  Gordon  -­  New  York  City  Ballet

Spanish Maya  Swanson  /  Averil  Dubois  School  Show
Spanish Cate  Walter
Spanish Cecelia  Johnson

Chinese  Solo Maya  Swanson

Chinese  demi Grace  Carr
Chinese  demi Madeline  Leenders

Chinese    Little Lyla  Conley
Chinese    Little Sarah  DiDomenico
Chinese    Little Arehlyn  Pattison
Chinese    Little Isabella  Wilder



Arabian  Solo Cate  Walter

Arabian  Corps Galena  Duba-­Weaver
Arabian  Corps Averil  Dubois
Arabian  Corps Julianna  Main
Arabian  Corps Francesca  Woolson

Russian  Boys Aaron  Mecham
Russian  Boys Boaz  Mecham

Russian  Corps Annie  Johnson
Russian  Corps Layla  Edwards
Russian  Corps Nolah  Hailton
Russian  Corps Peyton  Joly
Russian  Corps Ryah  Leeper
Russian  Corps Ellery  Yohe
Russian  Corps Madeline  Leenders
Russian  Corps Grace  Carr
Russian  Corps Izzy  Balcom
Russian  Corps Issys  Smith

Merlaton    Solo Cecelia  Johnson
Merlaton Lillian  Ingrao
Merlaton   Averil  Dubois

Mother  Ginger Adam  Owens
Gingersnap     Alissandra  Luce
Gingersnap     Aubrey  Wofford
Gingersnap     Clevon  Wofford  Jr
Gingersnap     Gracie  Watkins
Gingersnap     Hannah  Powell
Gingersnap     Lyla  Stronz

Gingersnap  (Little) Adalynn  Brunco
Gingersnap  (Little) Gwennivere  Bigelow
Gingersnap  (Little) Tavares  White
Gingersnap  (Little) TBA
Gingersnap  (Little) TBA
Gingersnap  (Little) TBA



Dew  Drop Maya  Swanson
Flower  Corps Averil  Dubois
Flower  Corps Cate  Walter
Flower  Corps Cecelia  Johnson
Flower  Corps Lillian  Ingrao
Flower  Corps Grace  Carr
Flower  Corps Madeline  Leenders
Flower  Corps Izzy  Balcom
Flower  Corps Tiara  Skinner
Flower  Corps Ellery  Yohe
Flower  Corps Issys  Smith


